105501H 1762 k% EBREEIER (7T, B%)

B2 o ik o o=t MEE | B8 | REE | WBE | BHES | RTEy
105/01/04 367,009 14,177,093| 39.65 39.70, 38.25 38.50 -0.95 285
105/01/05 345,350 13,201,011 38.15 38.75| 37.80] 38.10 -0.40 239
105/01/06 428,500 16,059,700 38.15| 38.20{ 37.15 37.20 -0.90 285
105/01/07 783,148 28,655,948 37.90( 37.90) 35.40, 36.50 -0.70 480
105/01/08 1,194,221 45,936,857 36.50| 39.80] 36.50| 39.35 +2.85 874
105/01/11 812,040 31,369,371 39.30( 39.30, 38.35 38.45 -0.90 591
105/01/12 852,120 32,615,723 38B.65 39.25] 37.10] 37.10 -1.35 553
105/01/13 517,001 19,512,938 37.90] 38.15| 37.201 37.70, +0.60 406
105/01/14 477,932 17,625,532| 36.50| 37.35 36.30| 37.05 -0.65 364
105/01/15 828,300 31,643,005 37.35) 38.75 37.35 38.70, +1.65 586
105/01/18 3,989 254 165,022,157 38.70 42.55 38.201 42.55 +3.85 2,425
105/01/19 2,441,691 102,938,878 43.25| 43.35 41.15 41.75 -0.80 1,553
105/01/20 1,600,007 65,694,415 41.90 42.30| 39.75 39.75 -2.000 1,120
105/01/21 1,052,700 41,949,900 40.00, 40.50{ 39.00F 39.25 -0.50 759
105/01/22 770,231 30,428,476 40.200 40.20] 38.80] 39.00 -0.25 544
105/01/25 580,751 23,175,026] 39.90( 40.30, 39.40| 40.05 +1.05 417
105/01/26 348,032 13,806,614/ 40.05| 40.05 39.400 39.60 -0.45 259
105/01/27 454,015 18,047,980 40.20] 40.30 39.15 39.20 -0.40 352
105/01/28 359,010 14,211,190 39.25[ 39.80| 39.201 39.70, +0.50 274
105/01/29 848,148 34,141,341] 39.90( 40.85 39.50| 40.85 +1.15 543
105/01/30 1,215,409 50,444,941 41.30] 41.95 41.00| 41.50 +0.65 760




